	American Sign Language Club
	Learn the basics of ASL CB West Club Directory 2023-2024

	C130
	Ms. Ehlinger
	vehlinger@cbsd.org

	A Cappella
	Love to sing or beatbox? Come perform pop hits in the style of Pitch Perfect and Pentatonix! Membership determined by audition
	Choir Rm. (G103)
	Ms. Marchione
	amarchione@cbsd.org

	Art Club
	All students welcome! If you have an interest in art and are looking for a place to create, please join us for art club!
	D135
	Ms. Panitch
	rpanitch@cbsd.org

	Asian Cultural Union Caucus
	Learn about and share different cultures from across Asia. Raise awareness for third world countries in Asia. Enjoy cultural foods. 
	C134
	Ms. Mullen
	kmullen@cbsd.org

	Athletes Helping Athletes
	We connect athletes with special needs with non-disabled athletes in a spirit of friendship. Volunteers serve as hosts to honorary captains. Special needs athletes serve as Honorary Captains for our participating teams.
	A114
	Ms. Sharkey
	msharkey@cbsd.org

	Badminton Club
	The purpose of the club is to play badminton weekly with friends and have tournaments.
	Aux Gym
	Mr. Johnson
	Djohnson@cbsd.org

	BARC- Bringing Animals Relief Club
	Bringing Animals Relief Club raises awareness about abused, neglected, & needy animals in our area. 
	D115
	Ms. Crowell, Ms. Donahue
	scrowell@cbsd.org

	Book Club 
	Book Club meets once a month during L&L to discuss a book that the club chooses. 
	C130
	Ms. Ehlinger
	vehlinger@cbsd.org

	Breast Cancer Awareness Club
	Raise money and awareness for women and families suffering with breast cancer and create a safe and close community for students. 
	D117
	Mrs. Bell
	cabell@cbds.org

	Bucks Connection Club
	Once a month for an hour we visit a senior center and creates crafts and memories with the residents!
	A112
	Mr. Meo
	mmeo@cbsd.org

	Campus Captains
	Increase awareness of mental health issues among student athletes and form a community that serves as a safe space for all student-athletes to feel heard, supported and loved.
	A104
	Mr. Mahoney
	jmahoney@cbsd.org

	Cash for a Cause 
	Monthly club that plans fundraisers for local charities
	C 117
	Ms. Hanson 
	mhanson@cbsd.org

	Chess Club
	Practice and play chess
	A220
	Ms. Besack
	cbesack@cbsd.org

	Computer Science Club
	Comp Sci Club meets once weekly during Lunch and Learn. Come to the Club to enhance your coding skills! 
	D112
	Mr. Paglione
	apaglione@cbsd.org

	Cooking for the Community
	Cooking for the Community is an after-school club designed to make food to support the Barclay Farmers' Market.
	C106
	Ms. McDonald
	mamcdonald@cbsd.org

	Court Street Press
	Our student run monthly newspaper, all writers are welcome!
	Student Services 
	Ms. Meacham
	smeacham@cbsd.org

	Debate
	A fun informal debate club
	D119
	Ms. Waldron
	jowaldron@cbsd.org

	Environmental Club (SAGE)
	participate in activities to raise awareness of human impacts on the environment.

	B206
	Mr. Licopoli
	Wlicopoli@cbsd.org

	FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America)
	A variety of competitions based on a wide range of business subjects. Also community service opportunities as well as fundraising opportunities for an organization of FBLA's choice.
	A117
	Ms. deFonteny
	sdefonteny@cbsd.org

	Future Healthcare Workers 
	
	
	Ms. Stone
	Astone@cbsd.org

	Gamers Unplugged
	Board games and TTRPGs
	B206
	Mr. Licopoli
	wlicopol@cbsd.org

	Gentle Gestures
	
	A202
	Mr. Harris
	nharris@cbsd.org

	German Club
	Learn the German Language
	A211
	Ms. Stannik
	frauinge@gmail.com

	Girl Up!
	A United Nations club that supports girls in countries where it is dangerous to be female
	D119
	Ms. Waldron
	jowaldron@cbsd.org

	Girls STEM
	Our goal is to inspire younger girls to enjoy the STEM fields. We run a winter enrichment after school program at Doyle in February and invite inspirational women in STEM fields to discuss their experiences. 
	B201
	Ms. Ryan
	RoRyan@cbsd.org

	Global Health Club
	The Global Health Club will meet to educate members about world problems, and discuss solutions.  Profits from fundraisers will be donated to charities and non-profits.
	
	Ms. Stone
	Astone@cbsd.org

	Graphic Design Club
	designing everything for our CB West school and our community!
	C141
	Ms. Mazzenga
	imazzenga@cbsd.org

	Guitar Club
	The Guitar Club is an opportunity for guitarists and bassists to meet and exchange ideas.  All skill levels are welcome.  Past activities have included a field trip to the Martin Guitar Factory.
	
	Mr. Brown
	Mbrown@cbsd.org

	Harlequin Club
	Participate in CB West’s theater productions
	Aud. 
	TBD
	TBD

	History Club
	
	A212
	Mr. Blake
	sblake@cbsd.org

	Ice Hockey
	Play competitive Ice Hockey
	
	Mr. Licopoli
	Wlicopoli@cbsd.org

	Interact
	High school level of Rotary International- involved with service projects
	B111
	Ms. Roche
	lroche@cbsd.org

	Jewish Student Union
	The JSU is a place for students to have a voice, spread awareness about topics related to the Jewish community and hold fundraisers to benefit the group. 
	D139
	Ms. Levin
	alevin@cbsd.org

	Key Club
	Connect with community service opportunities across Doylestown.
	House Office
	Mr. Pustay
	fpustay@cbsd.org

	Knitting and Crocheting Club
	Enjoy this hobby with others who like to knit and crochet too.
	A108
	Ms. Ruth
	Sruth@cbsd.org

	Land Navigation Club
	It is our club's mission to explore the different tools of navigation, including compasses and topographic maps
	C114
	Mr. Matusek
	jmatusek@cbsd.org

	Lemon Club
	Hold bake sales to raise money for Alex's Lemonade Stand
	A120
	Mr. Brown
	mbrown@cbsd.org

	Math Club
	Tentatively Wednesdays. Students will compete and engage in challenging problems and conversations.
	D112
	Mr. Paglione
	apaglione@cbsd.org

	Mock Trial
	Mock trial is part of a national competition run by the Young Lawyer's Division of the Pennsylvania Bar Association.  In the fall, the mock criminal or civil case is published with all the information student teams need to present the case taking on roles of prosecution/plaintiff and defendant teams.  The teams must prepare opening statements, direct/cross examination of the witnesses, and closing statements.  Teams will be judged by how well the case is presented by the lawyers and how well the witnesses perform during trial.   
	
	TBD
	

	Mountain Bike Club
	Mountain biking club is a way for students to meet others who are interested in riding. All club meetings will be completely optional. The goal of the club is to create a network between students to set future rides.
	B116
	Mr. Donohue
	msdonohue@cbsd.org

	Music Club
	Play instruments, compose music using the Mac lab, and share your favorites in a small, student-driven group!
	Band
	Mr. Delson
	ndelson@cbsd.org

	Music extracurriculars 
	(Jazz 2, Indoor Drum Line, Indoor Color Guard, Pit Orchestra)-Wide variety of opportunities for musicians to get involved in a number of different ensembles after school! 
	Band
	Mr. Delson
	ndelson@cbsd.org

	Muslim Student Assoc.
	Bring Muslim and non-Muslim students together to learn about the Muslim community
	B113
	Mr. Abdelwahab
	awahab@cbsd.org

	National Art Honor Society
	Students participate in NAHS, an arts-based honors society focusing on community service and local arts. This organization is open to Juniors and Seniors with 2 credits of art class at West.
	D-139
	Ms. Levin, Mazzenga, Panitch, Thompson
	alevin@cbsd.org

	Our Minds Matter
	Mental health focused advocacy club that aims to reduce the stigma often associated with mental health issues and increase awareness, supports and resources.  
	Student Services
	Ms. Rodriguez
	drodriguez@cbsd.org

	Peer Pals
	We are a group of seniors who know what you are going through and are ready to give advice and share our experiences with any sophomores or juniors who are stressed, anxious, or just have a few questions. Topics can include, but are not limited to, classes, extra curriculars, SATs/ACTs, and college search/applications.
	Student Services
	Mr. Curtis
	mcurtis@cbsd.org

	Phoenix
	West's Literary and Art Magazine
	D119
	Ms. Waldron, 
Mr. Trachtenberg
	jowaldron@cbsd.org,
rtrachte@cbsd.org

	Photography Club
	Photo Club is open to anyone interested in digital or film photography! We do special projects such as Cyanotypes, Digital Photo transfers, etc. No experience is required. 
	C135
	Ms. Ferraro 
	sferraro@cbsd.org

	Pickleball Club
	Learn the game of pickleball
	D116
	Mr. Sibel
	zsibel@cbsd.org

	Ping Pong
	Learn the game of ping pong
	Aux Gym
	Ms. Rivera Gonzalez
	ariveragonzalez@cbsd.org

	Reading Olympics
	Students meet throughout the year to discuss books and prepare for competition.
	C116
	Ms. Rosselli
	crosselli@cbsd.org

	Robotics Club 
	In the Robotics Club we will learn how to build Robots. The excitement is in the designing and building process. We will use Circuit Playground Express, Arduino and Raspberry Pi to begin, then branch out to other platforms.
	C133
	Mr. Drake
	Ldrake@cbsd.org

	Roxy Reader Club
	Help organize events with the Roxy Reader dogs and interact with them when they are here! 
	C112
	Ms. Payne
	kpayne@cbsd.org

	Rubik's Cube Club
	Students meet to learn and practice solving Rubik's Cubes.
	A222
	Ms. Jarossy
	ljarossy@cbsd.org

	SAGA (Sexuality and Gender Alliance)
	SAGA is student organization, intended to provide a safe and supportive environment for lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer (LGBTQ) youth and their allies.  
	C121
	Ms. Curran
	dcurran@cbsd.org

	SAGE 
	(Students Acting for a Greener Environment) Student driven projects to help sustain the environment
	B206
	Mr. Licopoli
	wlicopol@cbsd.org

	Science NHS
	The Science National Honor Society (SNHS) recognizes students who have demonstrated excellence in encouraging and recognizing scientific and intellectual thought. These students work to advance the students within the school’s knowledge of classical and modern science.
	A213
	Ms. Hood
	mhood@cbsd.org

	Science Olympiad
	The Science Olympiad Club meets biweekly to practice for any one of 23 events offered at the Regional Competition in March. This club is ideal for any student with an interest in science, technology and math.
	A213
	Ms. Hood
	mhood@cbsd.org

	SGO
	Student Government - students help coordinate events, pep rallies and spirit days for the entire student body.
	C106/C104
	Ms. Micucci
	cmicucci@cbsd.org

	Sneakers Club
	This club creates connections between people who love sneakers. We talk about new releases, previous buying/selling experiences, and growing our own collections.
	C131
	Mr. Errett
	terrett@cbsd.org

	Skateboarding Club
	To participate, each skater will need a board and a skateboarding helmet.  Knee, elbow, and wrist pads are also strongly encouraged. Discuss a mutual interest in skateboarding and explore possibility of skating at the Y as a club.
	
	Mr. O’Brien
	Shobrien@cbsd.org

	Ski and Boarder Club



	The ski and boarder club takes four scheduled bus trips to Blue Mountain on Friday afternoons in the winter. Membership includes transportation and supervision for the 4 trips, a club sweatshirt and a pizza party on the last trip of the year. 
	B214
	Ms. Peloquin
	kpeloquin@cbsd.org

	STEM Research Club
	Students design and execute their own experiment.  They will enter that project into two different science fairs
	B207
	Ms. Liddington
	dliddington@cbsd.org

	Travis Manion Club
	We provide opportunities to lead with service and strengthen your character as well as the character of those around you by living out the “If Not Me, Then Who…” ethos. 
	B214
	Ms. Peloquin
	kpeloquin@cbsd.org

	Ukrainian Club
	Celebrate and learn about the Ukrainian culture.
	A212
	Mr. Blake
	sblake@cbsd.org

	Ultimate Frisbee
	Practice and enjoy the sport of ultimate frisbee
	
	Mr. Blake
	Sblake@cbsd.org

	Unicef
	The purpose of the club is to plan and organize fundraisers to raise money to donate to Unisef.
	A212
	Mr. Blake
	Sblake@cbsd.org

	West Buddies
	WEST BUDDIES PROVIDES THE OPPORTUNITY FOR INCLUSION OF ALL STUDENTS AT CB WEST AND TO BUILD APPROPRIATE SOCIAL RELATIONSHIPS WITH PEERS. THE GROUP MEETS TWICE PER MONTH DURING LUNCH AND LEARN TO PLAY GAMES, HOLD AGE-APPROPRIATE CONVERSATIONS, AND MEET OTHER STUDENTS THEY MIGHT NOT NORMALLY SEE IN THEIR CLASSES.
	B Commons
	Ms. Dunlap
	jdunlap@cbsd.org

	West United
	We work to increase cultural competence and promote awareness, understanding and acceptance in our school community. Through active listening, courageous conversations, and collaboration, we can continue to provide a safe learning environment while enhancing social and emotional wellness. 
	B205
	Ms. Stone
	astone@cbsd.org

	World Affairs Club
	A student-led organization committed to the pursuit of active involvement in local and global affairs. Meet regularly to discuss and debate contemporary issues and prepare annually for participation in two districtwide competitions: Model Congress and Model United Nations. 
	A214
	Mr. Layton
	jlayton@cbsd.org

	Yearbook
	Yearbook Club helps the Yearbook staff by supplying additional photographs and interviews. Interested and motivated students will have access to our online yearbook creation software and have the opportunity to help with graphic design and photo editing, as well as choose photos and write about school events. 
	C135
	Ms. Ferraro 
	sferraro@cbsd.org

	Young Investors’ Club
	Learn about the stock market, how investing works and making smart financial decisions. 
	D121
	Mr. Sterner
	ssterner@cbsd.org




